
Fröhlich-Icöz Charleene charle010@web.de
Icöz Levent 01514-1445058 levent.icoez@flvw.de
Bickert Josephin 0176/37129214
Ince Muhammet 0157/58597899
Ibrahimi Bujar
Nebi Ilyas 0176/11113325
Süsslin-Fromm Dennis 0172/6071460 dennis.fromm@yahoo.de
Palabas Malik 0176/48989895
Petkovic Dragan 0176/24744853 dragan_petkovic@gmx.de
Wagner Matthäus 0171/8677540 matthaeus-wagner@t-online.de
Mrozek Alexander 0176/80897073 alexmrozek@hotmail.de
Schneider Martin 0174/1800783 MARTIN.IRONMAN@web.de
Kosiedowski Bartos 0152/27822735 b.kosiedowski@web.de
Piano Beniamino 0157/37547174 Beniamino.piano@icloud.com
Schriefers Ralf 0176/66832700
Klimke Svenja 0178/6312665 svenja_klimke@web.de
Becker Andrea 0162/2305127 andrea_h_20@hotmail.de
Klyscz Stefan 0171/2775256 sklyscz@hotmail.de
Ayhan Sezgin +905349887231
Hergenröder Thorsten 0163/6870382 herge99@gmail.com
Dyballa Marvin 0176/84366986
Elik Ayhan 0176/80106149
Carvalho Luis 0151/25371467 luis.carvalho@gmx.de
Anhari Youness 0170/4372781 anhariyouness@gmail.com
Barut Tuncay 0157/35591985 Tuncaybarut@googlemail.com
Beermann Dominik 0172/7489315
Elik Orkun 0179/4959380 elikorkun949@gmail.com
Kanzler Boris 0176/57520797 boris.kanzler@gmx.de
Besnik Klesna 0163/3849222 klenabesnik@gmail.com
Schäfer Sina 0162/6910241 sina.haase@web.de
Haase Kai 0176/81078115 kai.haase@gmail.com
Iwan Jürgen 0162/4248669 juergensabine13@web.de
Gundermann Hardy 0173/2705964 hardy01@hotmail.com

C- Ahle Simone 0151/21652352 ahlesimone@gmail.com
Juniorinnen Piano Beniamino 0157/37547174 Beniamino.piano@icloud.com

Arslan Dogukan 0174/9108068 dogukan.arslan6623@gmail.com
Uzun Elyesa 01512/5252572 coachelyesa@gmail.com
Youness Anhari 0170/4372781 anhariyouness@gmail.com
Geier Maximilian 0178/8196376 mg.priv.bw@web.de
Friedrich Paulo 0163/2930990 office@fb-friends.de
Yildrim Yasin 0152/01870240 yasin92@gmx.net
Wayikua Bob Ntemo Joao 0160/7739658 bobwa505@gmail.com
Sven Schmidt 0176/40788649 schmidt 27sven@gmail.com
Sarikaya Resul 0171/3048999 resul-sarikaya@hotmail.de
Can Bekir 0176/8416969 bekir.can1@yahoo.de
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